COUNTY: GOODHUE
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| NDUSTRY

AG PRODUCTI ON- CROPS

AG PRODUCTI ON- LI VESTOCK
AGRI CULTURAL SERVI CES
BUI LDI NG CONSTRUCTI ON
OTHER CONSTRUCTI ON
TRADE CONTRACTORS

MFG: FOOD, FOOD PRODUCTS
MFG. APPAREL

MFG: LUMBER- WOOD PRODUCTS
MFG FURNI TURE, FI XTURES
MFG: PRI NTI NG, PUBLI SHI NG
MFG RUBBER, PLASTI CS

MFG. FABRI CATED METALS
MFG. ELECTRI CAL MACHI NERY
MFG. M SCELLANEQUS

MOTOR FREI GHT

COVMUNI CATI ON

UTI LI TY SERVI CES

WHOL: DURABLE GOODS

WHOL: NONDURABLE GOODS
RETL: HARDWARE, BLDG MATLS
RETL: GENERAL MERCHANDI SE
RETL: FOOD

RETL: AUTO DEALERS, STATI ONS

RETL: APPAREL, ACCESSORI ES
RETL: FURNI TURE

RETL: EATI NG, DRI NKI NG
RETL: M SCELLANEQUS

BANKI NG

REAL ESTATE

HOTELS, LODG NG PLACES
PERSONAL SERVI CES

BUSI NESS SERVI CES
AUTOMOBI LE SERVI CES

M SC REPAI R SERVI CES
MOTI ON Pl CTURES
AMUSEMENT AND RECREATI ON
HEALTH SERVI CES

GROSS SALES

$3, 131, 337
$2,934, 234
$12, 922, 880
$9, 980, 252
$6, 267, 042
$12, 031, 610
$52, 461, 070
$123, 061
$14, 904, 446
$619, 566
$111, 442, 191
$22, 979, 242
$12, 686, 596
$522, 667
$22, 653, 488
$2, 859, 020
$8, 859, 299
$16, 884, 723
$39, 530, 816
$127, 398, 815
$34, 755, 529
$17, 662, 790
$88, 458, 706
$135, 329, 483
$5, 869, 868
$7, 998, 886
$34, 099, 207
$39, 683, 629
$7, 757, 945
$236, 786
$13, 060, 627
$9, 600, 193
$14, 622, 957
$17, 092, 349
$5, 107, 702
$1, 230, 923
$6, 274, 764
$73, 099, 920

M NNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATI STI CS

COUNTY BY | NDUSTRY
ANNUAL 2000

TAXABLE SALES

$159, 470
$269, 050
$1, 319, 813
$0

$859, 602
$1, 474, 341
$390, 186
$120, 938
$207, 623
$25, 373

$1, 131, 649
$390, 083
$372, 573
$9, 214

$3, 482, 900
$253, 788
$6, 434, 798
$5, 856, 728
$7, 376, 332
$3, 544, 000
$25, 286, 321
$11, 083, 176
$21, 245, 265
$19, 750, 011
$421, 288
$5, 796, 911
$32,919, 210
$25, 225, 076
$2, 230, 016
$12, 200
$12, 236, 105
$1, 361, 727
$3, 745, 954
$7, 211, 676
$3, 632,931
$1, 214, 472
$5, 573,092
$566, 203

SALES TAX

$10, 367
$17, 491
$85, 781

$0

$55, 872
$95, 851
$25, 363
$7, 863
$13, 496
$1, 650
$73, 558
$25, 356
$24, 217
$599

$226, 628
$16, 495
$418, 263
$380, 687
$398, 381
$230, 363
$1,571, 841
$720, 402
$1, 380, 935
$1, 266, 444
$27, 392
$376, 794
$2, 260, 377
$1, 758, 468
$142, 203
$793

$810, 672
$88, 522
$243, 484
$470, 002
$235, 842
$78, 941
$374, 559
$36, 804

USE TAX

$35
$101
$5, 438
$1, 156
$21, 557
$5, 492
$50, 083
$689
$28, 182
$30
$52, 925
$51, 423
$14, 354
$0

$31, 822
$12, 876
$35, 277
$6, 903
$68, 845
$20, 339
$4, 437
$20, 306
$31, 580
$4, 105
$331
$22, 422
$1, 370
$8, 673
$725
$276
$1, 982
$1, 522
$7, 077
$8, 919
$317
$516
$824
$84, 453

TOTAL TAX

$10, 402
$17, 592
$91, 219
$1, 156
$77, 429
$101, 343
$75, 446
$8, 552
$41, 678
$1, 680
$126, 483
$76, 779
$38, 571
$599

$258, 450
$29, 371
$453, 540
$387, 590
$467, 226
$250, 702
$1, 576, 278
$740, 708
$1, 412, 515
$1, 270, 549
$27, 723
$399, 216
$2, 261, 747
$1, 767, 141
$142, 928
$1, 069
$812, 654
$90, 044
$250, 561
$478, 921
$236, 159
$79, 457
$375, 383
$121, 257

NUMBER

37
10

27

L =
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38
13
31
12
37
55
30
45
91
370

30
94
65
67
57

26
27



COUNTY: GOODHUE (cont.)
| NDUSTRY

82 EDUCATI ONAL SERVI CES

86 MEMBERSHI P ORGANI ZATI ONS
87 ENG NEERI NG MGMI' SERVI CES
89 M SCELLANEOUS SERVI CES

90 PUBLI C ADM NI STRATI ON

99 UNDESI GNATED

COUNTY TOTAL

M NNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATI STI CS

GROSS SALES

$84, 781
$3,612, 862
$3, 277,516
$5, 430, 403
$4, 066, 710

$41, 851, 476

$1, 051, 458, 367

COUNTY BY | NDUSTRY
ANNUAL 2000

TAXABLE SALES

$84, 678
$2, 004, 333
$978, 910
$751, 907
$1, 444, 161
$4, 370, 305

$222, 824, 389

SALES TAX

$5, 505
$153, 189
$63, 632
$48, 875
$93, 825
$285, 606

$14, 603, 388

USE TAX

$219

$0

$2, 181
$30

$78, 872
$255, 351

$944, 015

TOTAL TAX

$5, 724
$153, 189
$65, 813
$48, 905
$172, 697
$540, 957

$15, 547, 403

NUMBER

32
14
18
14
46

1,426



